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Erklärung: Zwischenstand
(01)=Slalom Neulengbach 4.1. (02)=Wintertourenfahrt 24.1.  (03)=Oberland-Rallye 12./13.3. (04)=Triestingtal-Rallye 20.3. (05)=Bergrallye Lödersdorf 21.3 . (06)=Bergrallye Pöllauberg 28.3.
(07)=Lavanttal-Rallye 2./3.4. (08)=ÖTC Wachauring 17.4. (09)=ÖTC Wachauring 18.4. (10)=Bergrallye Koglhof 18.4. (11)=Berg-EM Rechberg 24./25.4. (12)=Bergrallye St. Peter 1.5. (13)=RC-ÖM Sedlcany 2.5. 
(14)=Trial Kollnbrunn 2.5. (15)=RC-ZM Fuglau 16.5. (16)=Bergrallye Paldau 16.5. (17)=Bosch Super Plus Rallye 21./22.5. (18)=Bergrennen Mühlbach 23.5. (19)=Mühlviertel-Rallye 29.5. (20)=Trial Grafenbach 6.6.
(21)=RC-EM Melk 13.6. (22)=Castrol-Rallye 18./19.6. (23)=Castrol-Rallye Challenge 19.6. (24)=Berg-ÖM St. Anton 20.6. (25)=RC-ZM Greinbach 20.6. (26)=Trial Stotzing 20.6. (27)=ARBÖ-Classic-Rallye 3.7.  

(*)=Streichresultat
Platz Name Fahrzeug 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 PUNKTE PUNKTE

  brutto netto
1 HASLINGER Robert VW Golf I GTI 200 200 80 480 480

2 BREI Hans Opel Astra GSI 16V *78 *90 *90 260 *54 *90 *80 140 400 400

3 MÜLLAUER Christian VW Golf I Cabrio/Toyota Landcruiser 210 165 150 90 615 615

4 SCHAUBERGER Peter VW Golf IV TDI/VW Polo 174 220 60 160 *40 40 *30 654 654

5 SCHIESSLING Alexander BMW 325iX 220 300 520 520

6 MÜLLAUER Patrick VW Golf III TD/Toyota Landcruiser 150 90 75 150 465 465

7 KARY Franz Opel Astra OPC/Fiat Punto/Volvo V40 TDI 114 160 160 434 434

8 HAIDN Franz Opel Astra OPC/Fiat Punto/Volvo V40 TDI 90 *36 *36 54 *36 54 198 198

9 KAHRI Dieter Fiat Coupé Turbo 4x4/Lancia 192 80 60 332 332

10 STEINMAYER Thomas Suzuki Swift GTI 30 36 60 126 126

11 HIERHACKER Johann VW 1302S/Suzuki Ignis *18 *30 30 40 40 110 110

12 SAIBEL Christa VW Golf IV TDI 110 80 20 15 225 225

13 VELAN Walter VW Golf I GTI 120 120 120

14 HULAK Andreas Ford Escort RS 2000 30 108 60 40 238 238

15 VEJVANCICKY Franz VW Polo/VW Golf I GTI 54 100 40 40 234 234

VEJVANCICKY Richard VW Polo/VW Golf I GTI 192 24 216 216

17 WEBER Gerhard Audi Quattro 30 30 192 252 252

18 ZANKL Andreas Audi 90 Quattro 192 30 222 222

19 SCHUSTER Andreas Peugeot 206 60 60 60

20 WAGNER Gernot Suzuki Swift GTI 15 30 45 45

21 HIERHACKER Nicole Fiat Cinquecento/Suzuki Ignis 192 20 212 212

22 REITHER Roland Audi Quattro/Mazda Turbo 210 210 210

23 HUBER Friedrich Nissan Almera GTI 175 175 175

24 FREISTÄTTER Wolfgang Mitsubishi Pajero 126 126 126

25 NAGEL Manuela Audi Quattro 15 102 117 117

26 WAGNER Markus Ford Escort RS 2000 15 24 30 20 89 89

27 KÖCK Werner Ford Focus WRC *30 40 50 90 90

SCHANDERA Christian Opel Astra GSI 16V 0 0

29 EIGENBAUER Hans Opel Astra GSI 16V 50 50 50
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Erklärung: Zwischenstand
(28)=Bergrallye Kitzeck 4.7. (29)=RC-ZM Tapolca 25.7. (30)=Berg-ÖM Slovakia Matador/SK 25.7. (31)=Slalom Himberg 8.8. (32)=Rallye-Sprint 13./14.8. (33)=RC-ZM Sedlcany 22.8. 
(34)=Rally Alpi Orientali/I 27./28.8. (35)=Bergrallye Voitsberg 29.8. (36)=Slalom Fuglau 4.9. (37)=RC-ÖM Fuglau 5.9. (38)=Bergrallye Naas 12.9. (39)=Trial Grafenbach 12.9. (40)=RC-ZM Greinbach 19.9. 
(41)=Berg-ÖM St. Agatha 18./19.9. (42)=16.-18.9. Rally Citta di Bassano/I (43)=ÖTC Salzburgring 25.9. (44)=ÖTC Salzburgring 26.9. (45)=Bergrallye Seggauberg 26.9. (46)=Trial Mittelberg 26.9.
(47)=Herbst Rallye Leiben 2.10. (48)=MSRR-Rallycross Nordring 10.10. (49)=Bergrallye Auersbach 10.10. (50)=RC-ZM Sosnova 16.10. (51)=                     

Platz Name Fahrzeug 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 PUNKTE PUNKTE

brutto netto

1 HASLINGER Robert VW Golf I GTI 100 260 180 220 180 1420 1420

2 BREI Hans Opel Astra GSI 16V 126 200 234 *90 120 90 144 1886 1314

3 MÜLLAUER Christian VW Golf I Cabrio/Toyota Landcruiser 180 180 975 975

4 SCHAUBERGER Peter VW Golf IV TDI/VW Polo 140 100 40 1004 934

5 SCHIESSLING Alexander BMW 325iX 340 860 860

6 MÜLLAUER Patrick VW Golf III TD/Toyota Landcruiser 105 105 675 675

7 KARY Franz Opel Astra OPC/Fiat Punto/Volvo V40 TDI 160 594 594

8 HAIDN Franz Opel Astra OPC/Fiat Punto/Volvo V40 TDI36 198 36 72 36 684 576

9 KAHRI Dieter Fiat Coupé Turbo 4x4/Lancia 40 60 60 492 492

10 STEINMAYER Thomas Suzuki Swift GTI 140 210 476 476

11 HIERHACKER Johann VW 1302S/Suzuki Ignis 144 36 30 30 30 398 380

12 SAIBEL Christa VW Golf IV TDI 70 50 345 345

13 VELAN Walter VW Golf I GTI 200 320 320

14 HULAK Andreas Ford Escort RS 2000 40 278 278

15 VEJVANCICKY Franz VW Polo/VW Golf I GTI 40 274 274

VEJVANCICKY Richard VW Polo/VW Golf I GTI 18 40 274 274

17 WEBER Gerhard Audi Quattro 252 252

18 ZANKL Andreas Audi 90 Quattro 222 222

19 SCHUSTER Andreas Peugeot 206 120 40 220 220

20 WAGNER Gernot Suzuki Swift GTI 70 105 220 220

21 HIERHACKER Nicole Fiat Cinquecento/Suzuki Ignis 212 212

22 REITHER Roland Audi Quattro/Mazda Turbo 210 210

23 HUBER Friedrich Nissan Almera GTI 175 175

24 FREISTÄTTER Wolfgang Mitsubishi Pajero 126 126

25 NAGEL Manuela Audi Quattro 117 117

26 WAGNER Markus Ford Escort RS 2000 20 109 109

27 KÖCK Werner Ford Focus WRC 90 90

SCHANDERA Christian Opel Astra GSI 16V 90 90 90

29 EIGENBAUER Hans Opel Astra GSI 16V 50 50

Gesamtpunkte 13048 12280

17.10.2004


